Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

17:02
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920-12-2409
920-14-3839
920-14-2916
920-13-3532
920-14-2692
920-14-2902
920-14-3345
920-14-4023
920-14-4201
920-14-2887
920-14-3394
920-14-2706
920-14-2889
920-14-3285
920-14-3255
920-14-3334
920-14-4248
920-14-3289
920-14-2945
920-14-2964
920-14-3230
920-14-2895
920-14-3282
920-14-2694
921-13-3791
920-14-3250
920-14-4199
920-14-3032
920-14-2951
920-13-3492
920-14-3400
920-14-4207

20.05.2015 fra Krakenes Fyr

Antal duer: 101
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 21:00:15 867,52
A 20:48:54 820,64
U 21:16:42 806,90
A 20:59:19 766,98
U 21:33:12 762,52
U 21:35:53 750,39
U 21:44:48 730,85
A 21:17:34 725,98
U 21:31:48 715,67
A 21:51:48 709,17
A 22:00:20 692,81
A 22:07:34 672,58
U 22:17:15 651,92
U 22:21:27 647,35
U 22:39:29 612,42
U 04:50:30 547,80
A 23:01:43 506,00
A 05:45:33 478,08
A 06:24:50 435,57
U 06:24:53 435,53
A 06:27:58 435,15
A 06:44:05 418,50
A 07:08:26 401,20
A 08:13:01 356,53
U 08:12:47 356,48
A 08:29:15 346,64
U 08:04:39 337,77
U 09:03:38 324,33
U 09:42:51 306,81
A 09:54:29 267,09
A 11:51:44 258,77
A 11:04:29 256,94
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Ragnar Lyssand
Kare Olsen
Arne Gjerde
T & I Aaberg
Hans Lyssand
Arne Gjerde
Gjermund Lyssand
Team Rodsather
Gunnar Totland
Arne Gjerde
Ragnar Lyssand
Arne Gjerde
Arne Gjerde
Hans Lyssand
Gjermund Lyssand
Hans Lyssand
T & [ Aaberg
Hans Lyssand
Ole Gjerde
Ole Gjerde
Gjermund Lyssand
Arne Gjerde
Hans Lyssand
Hans Lyssand
Marius Lyssand
Gjermund Lyssand
Gunnar Totland
Gunnar Hatlelid
Ole Gjerde
T & [ Aaberg
Ragnar Lyssand
Gunnar Totland

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 21-05-2015

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
946
930
884
879
865
842
837
825
817
799
775
751
746
706
631
583
551
502
502
502
482
462
411
411
400
389
374
354
308
298
296



